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ATLANTA – April 28, 2015 – The most comprehensive apparel Market on the East Coast presents trend-making women’s clothing, accessories, footwear and children’s collections at its five 2016 Atlanta Apparel Markets.

The 2016 Market dates are as follows: 
February Atlanta Apparel 
Showrooms: Thursday, February 4 - Monday, February 8, 2016 –
Temporaries: Thursday, February 4 – Sunday, February 7, 2016 

April Atlanta Apparel
Showrooms: Thursday, April 7 - Monday, April 11, 2016 
Temporaries: Thursday, April 7 – Sunday, April 10, 2016

June Atlanta Apparel
Showrooms & Temporaries: Thursday, June 2 - Sunday, June 5, 2016 

August Atlanta Apparel and World of Prom
Showrooms: Thursday, August 4 - Monday, August 8, 2016 
Temporaries: Thursday, August 4 - Sunday, August 7, 2016

VOW | NEW WORLD OF BRIDAL
Wednesday, September 21 - Friday, September 23, 2016 

October Atlanta Apparel
Showrooms: Thursday, October 6 - Monday, October 10, 2016
Temporaries: Thursday, October 6 - Sunday, October 9, 2016

For more information about Atlanta Apparel visit http://www.americasmart.com/apparel.

ABOUT AMERICASMART
AmericasMart Atlanta is the nation’s only global wholesale marketplace housing the world’s single-largest collection of home, gift, area rug and apparel merchandise. The largest of AmericasMart’s 14 annual Markets and shows, The Atlanta International Gift & Home Furnishings Market and The Atlanta International Area Rug Market in January and July are the ignition switch for global retailing with buyers from every U.S. state and as many as 90 countries discovering product in more than 1,400 showrooms and more than 10,300 temporary exhibiting companies. ICON HONORS, the home and gift industry’s most celebrated recognition program, is produced and staged annually by AmericasMart. 

Located in downtown Atlanta, the AmericasMart complex contains more than 7.2 million square feet of space. It’s a huge global stage on which manufacturers, designers and sales representatives unveil new lines, launch new designs and introduce new categories – all for the benefit of buyers seeking all that is fresh and first in the home, rug, gift and apparel arenas. For more information, please visit www.AmericasMart.com. Follow us @AmericasMartATL or @AtlantaApparel. 
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